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25 BEAUTIFUL HOMES 105035 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 8.48 13.00

4X4 AUSTRALIA 402935 100160 JUL 19 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 7.14 10.95

911 & PORSCHE WORLD 105055 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 13.37 20.50

ALL ABOUT SPACE 105505 100170 NO. 90 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.85 15.10

AMATEUR PHOTOGR 105515 100660 4 May 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 6.98 10.70

ARTIST AND ILLUSTRATORS 105565 100160 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 10.50 16.10

AUST DIRT BIKE 403745 100150 August 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 6.85 10.50

AUST HOMESPUN 403785 100120  V20-3 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 7.96 12.20

AUST MUSCLE CAR SPECIAL> 403835 100000 Immortals V1 18/07/2019 21/10/2019 7.82 11.99

AUST WOMENS WEEKLY 507870 100160 AUG 19 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 5.61 8.60

AUTO ITALIA 105585 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 11.61 17.80

AUTOCAR S/F 105590 100650 8 May 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 9.78 14.99

BACKSTREET HEROES 105610 100150 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 7.17 11.00

BDM MANUAL SERIES 174316 100090 NO. 18 MANUAL 18/07/2019 26/08/2019 18.91 28.99

BDM PC KNOWLEDGE SERIES 222440 100040 NO. 26 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 12.38 18.99

BEANO 105690 100650 27 April 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 3.91 5.99

BEST 113673 100640 NO. 19 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 2.61 4.00

BETTER HOMES & GARDENS> 418812 100260 August 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 5.09 7.80

BHG CODE CRACKER> 418447 100050 NO. 10 18/07/2019 14/10/2019 3.23 4.95

BIG LEAGUE> 404010 100350 V100-18 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 4.24 6.50

BRITISH JOURNAL OF PHOTOGRAPHY 266150 100150 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 14.99 22.99

BUILD THE DELOREAN 365508 100680 NO. 74 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 13.04 19.99

BZ ESS CYCLING SERIES 106515 100060 SPORTIVE 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 11.67 17.90

BZ GREAT BRIT MODEL RAILWAYS 109573 100010 2019 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 10.70 16.40

BZ HOW IT WORKS SPECIALS 106865 100040 Amazing Inventions 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 17.54 26.90

BZ HOW YOUR BODY WORKS 100006 100000 NO.01 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 17.54 26.90

BZ THE KETO DIET COOKBOOK 100005 100000 NO.01 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 17.54 26.90

CK ACTIVITIES BOOK 910800 100020 ACTIVITIES BOOK 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 0.00 0.00

CK FUN DOING MATHS BOOK 2 910850 100020 FUNDOING MATHS BK2 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 0.00 0.00

CK KEA STUDIES BOOK 910870 100020 KEA STUDIES BOOK 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 0.00 0.00

CK MY WRITING BOOK 1 910880 100020 MY WRITING BOOK 1 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 0.00 0.00

CK MY WRITING BOOK SERIES 910890 100020 MYWRITING BOOK SER 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 0.00 0.00

CK READING WORKBOOK 910900 100020 READING WORKBOOK 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 0.00 0.00

CK TOPIC BOOK 910910 100020 TOPIC BOOK 18/07/2019 22/07/2019 0.00 0.00

CLASSIC BOAT 108410 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 11.67 17.90

CLOSER 108485 100650 27 April 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 4.37 6.70

COMMANDO ACTION & ADVENTURE 108530 100320 NO. 5221 > 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO GOLD COLLECTION 108535 100320 NO. 5220 > 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO HOME OF HEROES 108540 100320 NO. 5219 > 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO SILVER COLLECTION 108545 100320 NO. 5222 > 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 3.91 6.00

COMPUTER MUSIC 108580 100160 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 12.38 18.99

CONDE NAST TRAVELLER 193460 100130 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 10.43 15.99

COSMOS 413610 100050 NO. 83 18/07/2019 7/10/2019 10.43 16.00

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 100670 24 April 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 9.12 13.99

CRAFT STAMPER 108630 100150 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.78 15.00

CYCLING PLUS 108705 100150 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.07 13.90

DC COMICS GRAPHIC NOVEL COLLEC 398480 100340 NO. 81 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 14.34 21.99

DOCTOR WHO - COMPLETE HISTORY 364513 100310 NO. 73 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 16.30 24.99
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EARTHMOVERS 108870 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 8.93 13.70

ELLE DECORATION 260121 100150 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 10.43 15.99

ELLE UK 260101 100150 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 7.82 11.99

ENGLISH WOMANS WEEKLY 114520 100650 2 July 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 2.93 4.50

ENKI 107025 100090 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 7.11 10.90

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 100650 26 April 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 6.65 10.20

FETE 491230 100050 NO. 31 18/07/2019 14/10/2019 9.75 14.95

FLYER UK 200852 100160 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.12 13.99

FTL PEPPA PIG BAG O FUN> 198551 100160 NO. 114 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.07 13.90

GOLF WORLD INTERNATIONAL 109320 100160 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 8.67 13.30

GRAZIA 109350 100610 22 April 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 5.54 8.50

GT (GAY TIMES) 199641 100150 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 11.15 17.10

HEAVY DUTY> 422102 100080 NO. 165 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 8.45 12.95

HI FI PLUS 109475 100150 May 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 13.50 20.70

HORSE & HOUND 109560 100670 18 April 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 6.85 10.50

INSIDE SOAP 260161 100630 4 May 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 4.43 6.80

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 100670 18 July 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 5.54 8.50

JAGUAR WORLD UK 109685 100160 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 8.80 13.50

JUNKIES 405125 100040 NO. 17 18/07/2019 14/10/2019 9.46 14.50

LEISURE PAINTER 201910 100160 May 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 11.87 18.20

LINUX MAGAZINE UK 223150 100150 NO. 223 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 12.38 18.99

LIQUORLAND 555777 100200 July 2019 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 0.00 0.00

LONG LIVE VINYL 113923 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 12.39 19.00

LOV BIG CROSSWORD> 405360 100160 NO. 320 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 5.84 8.95

LOV HANDY ARROWORDS> 405390 100070 NO. 91 18/07/2019 23/09/2019 4.24 6.50

LOV HANDY PUZZLES> 405410 100070 NO. 104 18/07/2019 23/09/2019 4.24 6.50

LOV VARIETY PUZZLES> 405500 100070 NO. 102 18/07/2019 23/09/2019 4.53 6.95

METAL HAMMER 109930 100160 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 11.02 16.90

MILITARY MODELCRAFT INT 109945 100150 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 8.47 12.99

MINI MAGAZINE 109955 100160 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.20 14.10

MODEL BOATS 198674 100160 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.72 14.90

MODEL ENGINEER 198673 100330 Vol 222-4611 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 7.17 11.00

MODEL ENGINEER WORKSHOP 198672 100160 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 8.47 12.99

MOTOR 405645 100160 JUL 19 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 8.15 12.50

MOTORCYCLE SPORTS LEISURE 226594 100160 NO. 6 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 8.80 13.50

MOUNTAIN BIKING UK 110550 100160 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 10.37 15.90

MW NOVELS 110575 100390 NO. 1977 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 6.39 9.80

N W 405660 100640 22 JUL 19 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 3.59 5.50

NATIONAL BUS REVIEW 571800 100630 19 July 19/07/2019 29/07/2019 7.14 10.95

NEW DAWN 414461 100070 Jul/Aug 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 5.84 8.95

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 100660 13 July 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 6.20 9.50

NZ OUTDOOR HUNTING> 581555 100070 Aug/Sep 18/07/2019 16/09/2019 6.52 10.00

ORGANIC GARDENER> 466994 100090 NO. 110 18/07/2019 2/09/2019 5.86 8.99

PF POCKET NOVELS 110765 100330 NO. 885 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 6.39 9.80

PICK ME UP 110790 100650 9 May 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 3.20 4.90

PICTURE HOME GIRLS SPECIAL 402915 100020 COLL EDITION 18/07/2019 16/09/2019 9.10 13.95

PLANT BASED 114687 100140 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 9.00 13.80
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POCKET CODEWORDS 239530 100070 NO. 46 18/07/2019 26/08/2019 3.88 5.95

POSTER AWW 918115 100160 AUG 19 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 0.00 0.00

PRINCESS WORLD 174311 100090 NO. 216 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 6.20 9.50

PRIVATE EYE 139443 100330 NO. 1495 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 5.21 7.99

PROG 110950 100140 NO. 98 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 12.33 18.90

PUZZ SUDOKU PUZZLES COLLECTION 113070 100160 NO. 135 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 5.67 8.70

PUZZLER QUIZ KIDS 112680 100080 NO. 136 18/07/2019 26/08/2019 5.02 7.70

PUZZLER SIMPLY ARROWORDS> 406000 100080 NO. 37> 18/07/2019 16/09/2019 3.85 5.90

PUZZLIFE PUZ PAD CROSSWRD 105784 100160 NO. 32 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 4.04 6.20

QUADRANT 428330 100130 Jul/Aug 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 6.20 9.50

RAILWAY BYLINES 240460 100170 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 11.08 16.99

REAL CLASSIC 190527 100150 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 6.52 9.99

ROCK SOUND (UK) S/F 112820 100160 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 10.11 15.50

SCALE MILITARY MODELLER 242937 100140 April 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 10.37 15.90

SCOTTISH FIELD 114039 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 12.33 18.90

SCROLL SAW WORKSHOP 821290 100060 Summer 2019 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 12.98 19.90

SEW 112885 100170 May 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 14.28 21.90

SIMPLY VEGAN 105000 100120 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 6.52 9.99

SKIN DEEP 112945 100160 NO. 302 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 8.41 12.90

SUPERCRAFTS 133941 100110 N22 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 16.14 24.75

TAKE A BREAK 113095 100660 NO. 18 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 3.10 4.75

TEEN BREATHE> 405382 100070 NO. 10 18/07/2019 23/09/2019 7.79 11.95

THE ENGLISH HOME 113200 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 10.50 16.10

THE GUARDIAN WKLY NI & CHCH 113905 100660 19 July 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 7.83 12.00

THE RAILWAY MAGAZINE 250430 100150 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 7.82 11.99

TRACTOR & FARMING HERITAGE 114060 100160 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 7.82 11.99

TRUE DETECTIVE 247115 100150 June 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 7.17 10.99

TV GUIDE NI 509045 100670 27 July 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 1.89 2.90

TV GUIDE SI 509046 100670 27 July 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 1.89 2.90

ULTIMATE DOT TO DOT 114730 100170 NO. 42 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 6.52 9.99

VINTAGE ROADSCENE 114210 100140 May 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 11.35 17.40

VW CAMPER & BUS (UK) 114230 100160 May 18/07/2019 19/08/2019 8.80 13.50

WARHAMMER 365112 100330 NO. 35 18/07/2019 5/08/2019 16.30 24.99

WHITE DWARF UK 406680 100130 July 2019 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 11.74 18.00

WOMAN 114330 100670 13 May 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 3.59 5.50

WOMAN & HOME S/F 114350 100150 June 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 7.17 10.99

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 100670 13 May 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 3.59 5.50

WOODTURNING 114435 100160 May 18/07/2019 12/08/2019 9.72 14.90

WORLD OF SHIPS 109551 100050 NO. 10 18/07/2019 9/09/2019 16.50 25.30

YOURS UK 114815 100320 9 April 18/07/2019 29/07/2019 4.76 7.30
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